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= Car TV antennas = Accessories | SECURITY SYSTEMS — Car alarms = Bike alarms « Mechanical blockers « Immobilizers « Sensors = Accessories | OPTIC AND LIGHT — Xenon = Bixenon = Lamps
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-

reference ‘

WEY CroSsover

In store "130" you can find and buy almost all necessary goods for your auto in
Kyiv and other cities, delivery by ground and postal services. Our experienced
consultants will provide you with exhaustive information and help you to chose
the very particular thing. We are waiting for you at the address




RS-X 165

GLADEN:

GERMAN TECHNOLOGY

Midrange specifications:

Name
DC resistance Rdc
Nominal impedance ZN

Resonance frequency  fs
Voice coil diameter

Mechanical Q factor Qms
Electrical Q factor Qes
Total Q factor Qts
Moving mass Mms
Effective piston area Sd
Mechanical resistance Rms
Compliance Cms
Force factor BL
Equivalent air volume Vas
Efficiency n

SPL 2,83V/1m

Cone: Paper
Spider: Nomex
Surround: Rubber
Coil former:  Aluminum
Basket: Steel

Dust cap: Paper

HG-165RSX-3
2,70

30

71,79 HZ
25 mm
3,37

0,73

0,60
13,659
135cm?2
1,99 Kg/s
0,36 mm/N
4,58Tm
9,22 dm3
0,45%
93,24 dB

Tweeter specifications:

Name
DC resistance Rdc
Nominal impedance ZN

Resonance frequency  fs
Voice coil diameter

HG-28GF
350
40

1290 HZ
28 mm
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